Orbita l  Welding System
High-Per formance Weld Head
Ser ies 8HPH
■	 Accommodates outside diameters ranging from 1/8 to 1/2 in. and 3 to 12 mm
■	 Bench top mounted fixture
■	 Optical speed control—no tachometer or calibration required
■	 Cycle life: 10 000 welds mean-time-to-maintenance (MTTM) for 1/4 in. diameter;

select the kit ordering number
from the table below.
Nominal Outside
Diameter
Fixture Kit
Ordering Number
Fractional, in.
1/8 SWS-8HPH-SP-02
1/4 SWS-8HPH-SP-04
3/8 SWS-8HPH-SP-06
1/2 SWS-8HPH-SP-08
Metric, mm
3 SWS-8HPH-SP-3MM
6 SWS-8HPH-SP-6MM
8 SWS-8HPH-SP-8MM
10 SWS-8HPH-SP-10MM
12 SWS-8HPH-SP-12MM
Technical Data
Tube
Size
Minimum

gauge, select an ordering number
from the table at right.
Nominal Outside
Diameter
Centering Gauge
Ordering Number
Fractional, in.
1/8 SWS-8HPCG-02
1/4 SWS-8HPCG-04
3/8 SWS-8HPCG-06
1/2 SWS-8HPCG-08
Metric, mm
3 SWS-8HPCG-3MM
6 SWS-8HPCG-6MM
8 SWS-8HPCG-8MM
10 SWS-8HPCG-10MM
12 SWS-8HPCG-12MM
L0.040
(1.02)
0.012
(0.30)

Weld
Joint
Nominal
Outside
Diameter
Nominal
Gap
in. (mm)
Electrode
Length (L)
in. (mm)
Ordering
Number
Metric, mm
3
0.020 (0.51) 0.536 (13.6) SWS-C.040-.536-.012-P
0.025 (0.64) 0.531 (13.5) SWS-C.040-.531-.012-P
0.030 (0.76) 0.526 (13.4) SWS-C.040-.526-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.521 (13.2) SWS-C.040-.521-.012-P
6
0.025 (0.64) 0.472 (12.0) SWS-C.040-.472-.012-P
0.030 (0.76) 0.467 (11.9) SWS-C.040-.467-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.462 (11.7) SWS-C.040-.462-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.457 (11.6) SWS-C.040-.457-.012-P
8
0.025 (0.64) 0.433 (11.0) SWS-C.040-.433-.012-P
0.030 (0.76) 0.428 (10.9) SWS-C.040-.428-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.423 (10.7) SWS-C.040-.423-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.418 (10.6) SWS-C.040-.418-.012-P
10
0.030 (0.76) 0.388 (9.9) SWS-C.040-.388-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.383 (9.7) SWS-C.040-.383-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.378 (9.6) SWS-C.040-.378-.012-P
0.045 (1.14) 0.373 (9.5) SWS-C.040-.373-.012-P
12
0.030 (0.76) 0.349 (8.9) SWS-C.040-.349-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.344 (8.7) SWS-C.040-.344-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.339 (8.6) SWS-C.040-.339-.012-P
0.045 (1.14) 0.334 (8.5) SWS-C.040-.334-.012-P
Weld
Joint
Nominal
Outside
Diameter
Nominal
Gap
in. (mm)
Electrode
Length (L)
in. (mm)
Ordering
Number
Fractional, in.
1/8
0.020 (0.51) 0.533 (13.5 ) SWS-C.040-.533-.012-P
0.025 (0.64) 0.528 (13.4) SWS-C.040-.528-.012-P
0.030 (0.76) 0.523 (13.3) SWS-C.040-.523-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.518 (13.2) SWS-C.040-.518-.012-P
1/4
0.025 (0.64) 0.465 (11.8) SWS-C.040-.465-.012-P
0.030 (0.76) 0.460 (11.7) SWS-C.040-.460-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.455 (11.6) SWS-C.040-.455-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.450 (11.4) SWS-C.040-.450-.012-P
3/8
0.025 (0.64) 0.403 (10.2) SWS-C.040-.403-.012-P
0.030 (0.76) 0.398 (10.1) SWS-C.040-.398-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.393 (10.0) SWS-C.040-.393-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.388 (9.9) SWS-C.040-.388-.012-P
1/2
0.030 (0.76) 0.335 (8.5) SWS-C.040-.335-.012-P
0.035 (0.89) 0.330 (8.4) SWS-C.040-.330-.012-P
0.040 (1.02) 0.325 (8.3) SWS-C.040-.325-.012-P
0.045 (1.14) 0.320 (8.1) SWS-C.040-.320-.012-P
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and
are  subject to change.
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must

base, work support rails, thumb screws, and work support
right brace.
■	The full work support kit contains all left and right work
support kit components.
Work Support
Kit Description
Ordering
Number
Left SWS-8HPH-WS-LT
Right SWS-8HPH-WS-RT
Full SWS-8HPH-WS
Extension Cable
ft (m)
Ordering
Number
 12.5 (3.8) SWS-WHEC-B-12.5FT
 37.5 (11.4) SWS-WHEC-B-37.5FT
Swagelok Orbital Welding System
For a complete Swagelok orbital
welding system, order a Series
8HPH high-performance weld